
Rainard Bunte, Parkallee 8, 33175 Bad Lippspringe. 05252-977527, 0172-5330770, info@rainard-bunte.de

28.02.2023

Rangliste Spielplan 2022/2023

1. Runde bis 1250 Punkten

Gruppe 1 QTTR Ausrichter:

1 Mönch Andrea SV Bavenhausen 1236 TSV Eintracht-Belle

2 Werneck Andreas TuS Helpup 1234 Grundschule Belle

3 Prante Jörg VfL Hiddesen-Pivitsheide 1135 Molkenberg

4 Eulenberger Andre VfL Hiddesen-Pivitsheide 1079 Dienstag, 20.12.2022

5 Illenseer Leon TSV Eintracht Belle 1006 20:00 Uhr

6 Harz Sophie TSV Eintracht Belle 712

Ulrich Schäfer Twete 4A 32805 Horn-Bad Meinberg 05233 5317 upw.schaefer@web.de

2. Runde bis 1450 Punkte

Gruppe 1 QTTR Ausrichter:

1 Misik Jan-Henrik TSV Eintracht Belle 1404 VfL Hiddesen-Pivitsheide

2 Block Dietrich TuS Helpup 1390 Grundschule Vorbruch Hiddesen

3 Warner Mark TuS Helpup 1386 Jahnstraße

4 Wind Volker PSG Bad Salzuffeln 1310 32760 Detmold

5 Beckmann Cordula TTV BW Silixen 1289 Donnerstag, 12.1.2023

6 Illenseer Leon TSV Eintracht Belle 1006 20:00 Uhr

Holger Gehring Am Langen Grund 37 32758 Detmold 05232-9628122 01605562211 holger.g-tt@t-online.de

2. Runde bis 1450 Punkte

Gruppe 2 QTTR Ausrichter:

1 Wallenstein Ulrich TTV BW Silixen 1428 TTV BW Silixen

2 Cornelißen Christoph TTG Lemgo 1344 Grundschule Silixen

3 Tschampel Frank PSG Bad Salzuffeln 1334 Im Graben

4 Streubel Phillipp TuS Brake 1337 32699 Extertal-Silixen

5 Köhne Michael VfL Lüerdissen 1337 Freitag, 13.1.2023

6 Werneck Andreas TuS Helpup 1234 20:00 Uhr

Ulrich Wallenstein Heinrich-Drake-Str. 31 32699 Extertal 05751957103 0151 11772787 wallenstein.ulrich@t-online.de

2. Runde bis 1450 Punkte

Gruppe 3 QTTR Ausrichter:

1 Rehme Pascal TTG Lemgo 1450

2 Middeke Stefan TTS Detmold 1377 TTV Horn-Bad Meinberg

3 Seyer Heiko TSV Eintracht Belle 1353 Turnhalle Teutoburger-Wald-Schule

4 Braun Viktor TTG Lemgo 1308 Schulst. 10

5 Bugert Stephan TTV Horn-Bad Meinberg 1259 32805 Horn-Bad Meinberg

6 Prante Jörg VfL Hiddesen-Pivitsheide 1135 Freitag, 13.1.2023

20:00 Uhr

Stephan Bugert Mittelstr. 13 32805 Horn-Bad Meinberg 05234 202197 015157822452 sbugert@t-online.de

3. Runde bis 1650 Punkte

Gruppe 1 QTTR Ausrichter:

1 Krähe Bernd TSV Eintracht Belle 1648 TSV Eintracht-Belle

2 Weigert Martin TuS Helpup 1624 Grundschule Belle

3 Burchanov	 Artem TSV Eintracht Belle 1602 Molkenberg

4 Gehring	 Holger VfL Hiddesen-Pivitsheide 1587 Montag, 24.04.2023

5 Göthe Achim TTG Lemgo 1508 20:00 Uhr

6 Misik Jan-Henrik TSV Eintracht Belle 1404

7 Block Dietrich TuS Helpup 1390

8 Warner Mark TuS Helpup 1386

Ulrich Schäfer Twete 4A 32805 Horn-Bad Meinberg 05233 5317 upw.schaefer@web.de

Gruppe 2 QTTR Ausrichter:

1 Klemenz Philipp TSV Eintracht Belle 1619 TTV Lage
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2 Eickermann Alexander TTG Lemgo 1606 Grundschule Ehrentrup

3 Wulfkuhle Jan TTV Lage 1541 In der Bülte 52

4 Möller	 Jürgen TSV Eintracht Belle 1494 32791 Lage

5 Solfen Bernd TTG Lemgo 1451 Montag, 24.04.2023

6 Cornelißen Christoph TTG Lemgo 1344 20:00 Uhr

7 Wallenstein Ulrich TTV BW Silixen 1428

8 Werneck Andreas TuS Helpup 1234

René Masur Raiffeisenstraße 25 32052 Herford 05221 7639500 0151 40559834 r.masur@ttv-lage.de

Gruppe 3 QTTR Ausrichter:

1 Begemann	 Jörg SV Bavenhausen 1612

2 Scholz	 Oliver TSV Eintracht Belle 1518 SV Bavenhausen

3 Prüßner Meik TuS Helpup 1534 Turnhalle Bavenhausen

4 Mischer	 Fabian TSV Eintracht Belle 1513 Am Teimer

5 Flanz Holger SV Bavenhausen 1467 32689 Kalletal

6 Rehme Pascal TTG Lemgo 1450 Freitag, 28.04.2023

7 Braun Viktor TTG Lemgo 1308 20:00 Uhr

8 Middeke Stefan TTS Detmold 1377

Jörg Begemann Steinkamp 1 32694 Dörentrup 05265 6133 0170 5735914 a.begemann@freenet.de

4. Runde über 1650 Punkte

Gruppe 1 QTTR Ausrichter:

1 zu Wendischhof Joachim Meyer TuS Bexterhagen 1753 TSV Eintracht-Belle

2 Sauerland Kim-Henning TuS Bexterhagen 1798 Grundschule Belle

3 Schleef Luke TuS Helpup 1748 Molkenberg

4 Rayczik Nils TSV Eintracht Belle 1742 Mittwoch, 03.05.2023

5 Hornig Nanook TuS Helpup 1723 19:30 Uhr

6 Gelhaar, Christian TSV Eintracht Belle 1656

7 1. aus Runde 3 Gruppe 1

Ulrich Schäfer Twete 4A 32805 Horn-Bad Meinberg 05233 5317 upw.schaefer@web.de

Gruppe 2

1 Wüstenbecker Bernd TuS Bexterhagen 1902 TuS Bexterhagen

2 Schäfer Ulrich TuS Bexterhagen 1829 Turnhalle Wülfer

3 Kuhfuß Thomas SV Bavenhausen 1695 Am Schlingerten 2

4 Büsching Alexander TSV Eintracht Belle 1679 32107 Bad Salzuffeln

5 Lege Richard TuS Helpup 1660 Dienstag, 02.05.2023

6 Geist Sebastian TuS Helpup 1652 20:00 Uhr

7 1. aus Runde 3 Gruppe 2

Gunnar Richter Bielefelder Str. 238 32791 Lage 015142512561 gunnar@gunnar-richter.de
Gruppe 3

1 1. aus Runde 3 Gruppe 3 VfL Schlangen

2 2. aus Runde 3 Gruppe 1 Schulsporthalle Grundschule Schlangen

3 3. aus Runde 3 Gruppe 1 Anfahrt über Rosenstraße (Bürgerhaus)

4 2. aus Runde 3 Gruppe 2 33189 Schlangen

5 3. aus Runde 3 Gruppe 2 Montag, 08.05.2023

6 2. aus Runde 3 Gruppe 1 20:00h

7 3. aus Runde 3 Gruppe 1

Volker Grenner Bruchstr. 10 33189 Schlangen 05252 81249 015202837729 grennervolker@gmail.com
Endrunde

1 1. aus Runde 4 Gruppe 1 TuS Bexterhagen

2 1. aus Runde 4 Gruppe 2 Turnhalle Wülfer

3 1. aus Runde 4 Gruppe 3 Am Schlingerten 2

4 2. aus Runde 4 Gruppe 2 32107 Bad Salzuffeln

5 2. aus Runde 4 Gruppe 3 Sonntag, 21.05.2023

6 2. aus Runde 4 Gruppe 2 10:00h

7 3. aus Runde 4 Gruppe 3

8 3. aus Runde 4 Gruppe 3

9 3. aus Runde 4 Gruppe 3

Gunnar Richter Bielefelder Str. 238 32791 Lage 015142512561 gunnar@gunnar-richter.de
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